2023 WDLC Issues and Interview Log

Duration/
Length

Time

Political? Aired Guest name Organization DiscussionTtopic

10/6/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/20/2023
10/27/2023

11/1/2023
11/3/2023
11/10/2023
11/15/2023
11/17/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023

11/29/2023
11/30/2023

12/1/2023

12/6/2023
12/7/2023

12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/15/2023
12/18/2023

12/20/2023

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

7:27am
7:32am
7:31am
7:35am
7:31am

7:29am
7:32am
7:31am
7:30am
7:32am
7:27am
9:25am

7:31am
7:31am

7:32am

7:34am
7:32am

7:33am

7:32am

7:35am

7:36am

7:30am

4:12
4:39
5:42
5:31
8:49

4:59
6:09
7:59
7:23
6:49
4:50
5:09

6:37
7:30

5:35

8:02
3:56

6:10

7:09

7:07

7:29

7:32

Kevin Halpenny
Laura Meyer
Kevin Halpenny
Kevin Halpenny
William Worden

John Bell
Kevin Halpenny
Kevin Halpenny

JJ Glass
Kevin Halpenny

Laura Meyer
Micah Sweeney
Janet Prundl and Lynda

Valentine

Lynsey Sullivan

Tanya Duryea

Jon Foley
Laura Meyer

Damien Striharsky
Justin Haraam
William Worden
Westbrookuville Dirtbags

Jocelyn Decker

Neversink Media Sports
Port Jervis Tourism Board
Neversink Media Sports
Neversink Media Sports
City of Port Jervis Police Department
Superintendent, Port Jervis City School
District
Neversink Media Sports
Neversink Media Sports
Athletic Director, Port Jervis City School
District
Neversink Media Sports
Port Jervis Tourism Board
Tri State Players

Hamilton Bicentennial Elementary School
Actor's Community Theater Group
Special Education, Port Jervis City School
District
Wrestling Coach and PE Department, Port
Jervis City School District
Port Jervis Tourism Board
PJ Varsity Football Coach and PE
Department
Assistant Princpal, Hamilton Bicentennial
Elementary

Police Chief, Port Jervis City School District
Salvation Army and Huguenot Fire
Department
Senior and BOE Member, Port Jervis City
School District

Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
Fall Foliage Festival of Port Jervis
Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
Halloween Events and Safety

Port Pride 5 - 11/7 Proposition 1
Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
Port Jervis Varsity High School Football

Port Pride 5 - Winter Sports
Port Jervis Varsity High School Football

ChristKindIMarkt in Port Jervis
2023 Christmas Radio Drama Fundraiser

Port Pride 5 - HBE Drama Club, Finding Nemo Jr.
Holiday Performances

Port Pride 5 - Special Education Day 2023
Port Pride 5 - Wrestling and Winter Sports
Whooville In Port Jervis
Port Pride 5 - Varsity Football Team Success and
2024
Port Pride 5 - Updates about HBE
City of Port Jervis Update

Cornhole Tournament w. Mike, Matt and James

Port Pride 5 - Voice of PJHS and Member of BOE



