2023 WDLC Issues and Interview Log						
		Time	Duration/			
Date	Political?	Aired	Length	Guest name	Organization	DiscussionTtopic
10/6/2023	No	7:27am	4:12	Kevin Halpenny	Neversink Media Sports	Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
10/12/2023	No	7:32am	4:39	Laura Meyer	Port Jervis Tourism Board	Fall Foliage Festival of Port Jervis
10/13/2023	No	7:31am	5:42	Kevin Halpenny	Neversink Media Sports	Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
10/20/2023	No	7:35am	5:31	Kevin Halpenny	Neversink Media Sports	Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
10/27/2023	No	7:31am	8:49	William Worden	City of Port Jervis Police Department	Halloween Events and Safety
					Superintendent, Port Jervis City School	
11/1/2023	No	7:29am	4:59	John Bell	District	Port Pride 5 - 11/7 Proposition 1
11/3/2023	No	7:32am	6:09	Kevin Halpenny	Neversink Media Sports	Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
11/10/2023	No	7:31am	7:59	Kevin Halpenny	Neversink Media Sports	Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
					Athletic Director, Port Jervis City School	
11/15/2023	No	7:30am	7:23	JJ Glass	District	Port Pride 5 - Winter Sports
11/17/2023	No	7:32am	6:49	Kevin Halpenny	Neversink Media Sports	Port Jervis Varsity High School Football
11/24/2023	No	7:27am	4:50	Laura Meyer	Port Jervis Tourism Board	ChristKindlMarkt in Port Jervis
11/24/2023	No	9:25am	5:09	Micah Sweeney	Tri State Players	2023 Christmas Radio Drama Fundraiser
				Janet Prundl and Lynda		
11/29/2023	No	7:31am	6:37	Valentine	Hamilton Bicentennial Elementary School	Port Pride 5 - HBE Drama Club, Finding Nemo Jr.
11/30/2023	No	7:31am	7:30	Lynsey Sullivan	Actor's Community Theater Group	Holiday Performances
					Special Education, Port Jervis City School	
12/1/2023	No	7:32am	5:35	Tanya Duryea	District	Port Pride 5 - Special Education Day 2023
					Wrestling Coach and PE Department, Port	
12/6/2023	No	7:34am	8:02	Jon Foley	Jervis City School District	Port Pride 5 - Wrestling and Winter Sports
12/7/2023	No	7:32am	3:56	Laura Meyer	Port Jervis Tourism Board	Whooville In Port Jervis
					PJ Varsity Football Coach and PE	Port Pride 5 - Varsity Football Team Success and
12/12/2023	No	7:33am	6:10	Damien Striharsky	Department	2024
					Assistant Princpal, Hamilton Bicentennial	
12/13/2023	No	7:32am	7:09	Justin Haraam	Elementary	Port Pride 5 - Updates about HBE
						·
12/15/2023	No	7:35am	7:07	William Worden	Police Chief, Port Jervis City School District	City of Port Jervis Update
					Salvation Army and Huguenot Fire	
12/18/2023	No	7:36am	7:29	Westbrookville Dirtbags	Department	Cornhole Tournament w. Mike, Matt and James
				0	Senior and BOE Member, Port Jervis City	·
12/20/2023	No	7:30am	7:32	Jocelyn Decker	School District	Port Pride 5 - Voice of PJHS and Member of BOE
, -, -	-		-			